Telecom Grounding Busbar
Data Solutions
CERTIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Meets TIA-607-C and TIA-607-D conforms to BICSI® recommendations
Complies with NEMA® standards
Accepts two hole lugs with 5/16" or 7/16" bolt holes (hardware not included)
Telecom grounding busbar splice kits are available to extend the length of the busbar
SPECIFICATIONS
Thickness (T): 6.35mm
Width (W): 50.8mm
Material: Copper
Table 1/2
Catalog
Number
Tin Plating Length 1 (L1) Length 2 (L2)
Hole Size 1
(HS1)
Hole Size 1
Number of
Pairs
Hole Size 2
(HS2)
We connect and protect
nVent.com | 1
TGBA20L12PT Yes 508mm 229mm 8mm 12 11mm
TGBA18L10P No 451mm 229mm 8mm 10 11mm
TGBA29L18PT Yes 737mm 457mm 8mm 18 11mm
TGBA24L14PT Yes 610mm 457mm 8mm 14 11mm
TGBA18L10PT Yes 451mm 229mm 8mm 10 11mm
TGBA24L14P No 610mm 457mm 8mm 14 11mm
TGBA16L08PT Yes 394mm 229mm 8mm 8 11mm
TGBA12L06PT Yes 305mm 229mm 8mm 6 11mm
TGBA20L12P No 508mm 229mm 8mm 12 11mm
TGBA29L18P No 737mm 457mm 8mm 18 11mm
TGBA12L06P No 305mm 229mm 8mm 6 11mm
TGBA16L08P No 394mm 229mm 8mm 8 11mm
Table 2/2
Catalog Number